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K-2 MATH

BUILDING NUMBER SENSE
KIT

ESTIMATE # DATE
3705

P.O. NUMBER
K-2 Math Kit

ACTIVITY

K-2 BUILDING NUMBER SENSE KIT
Professional Learning Services

Estimate

Unlimited access to online activities, lesson plans, and

activities for each floor mat.
mm190

Count to Ten mat. Individual mats for teachers.

mmO0065
Number Line to 10 Mat

hl009
Number Word Hop Mat

mm184

Ten Frame Hop Floor mat. Individual mats for

teachers.

mm185
Whole Part and Number Bond Floor mat

mm166

My First Shapes Hop

mm168

Number Line 0-10 Fruits and Vegetables

mmQ0072

Place Value Hop (P1) (ones, tens, hundreds,

thousands)
Place Value Banner Cards.

mmO0073

Place Value Hop (P2) (ones, tens, hundreds,
thousands, ten thousands, hundred thousands,

SHIP TO

math
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K-2 MATH

BUILDING NUMBER SENSE

KIT

More Mats for Core Math
Concepts!

QTY

—

RATE

0.00

145.00

95.00

95.00

145.00

195.00

125.00

95.00

245.00

395.00

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700

NYC WBE - MVCERT 2017-1066

NYS WBE - 55417

AMOUNT

0.00

870.00

95.00

95.00

870.00

195.00

125.00

95.00

245.00

395.00



ACTIVITY

millions)
Place Value Banner Cards

mmO0002

Skip Counting by 2’s Mat. Individual mats for teachers.

mmO003

Skip Counting by 3’s Mat
mmO0004

Skip Counting by 4’s Mat
mmO0005

Skip Counting by 5’s Mat
mmO0079

Hop by Tens Mat
mm169

Hopping by 100’s Mat
mm162

Ordinal Numbers Hop

mm198
Doubles Hopscotch

mmO0083
Hopscotch for Threes Mat

mm10013 - Set - Money Set
mmOO087 - Dollar Hop Mat
mmO0088 - Money Hop Mat

mmO0018
Add/Subtract Mat

mmO0046mini5
Mini Clock Hop Floor Mat 5 feet by 5 feet
Clock Hands

mmO0080
Fraction Walk Mat 1/2 and 1/4

mm10015 - Set - Make Sums Set
Make 7-mm0086
Make 8-mm0085
Make 9 -mmO0084

Measurement Hop 0-12ft
Measurement Hop 0-12 ft

BOOKS & WORKBOOKS FOR STUDENTS

sk0025e

The ABCs of Math and Movement 2’s (e-book)
Honey, A Math Adventure (e-book)

Honey, A Math Adventure (e-book)

Buddies A Math Adventure (e-book)

Buddies: A Math Adventure (e-book)

mm2000e

Math and Movement Training Manual for Elementary
Schools (ebook)

cclske

Math & Movement CCSS Lesson Plan Workbook -
Kindergarten (eBook)

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700
NYC WBE - MVCERT 2017-1066
NYS WBE - 55417

QTY

—

1

RATE

175.00

175.00

175.00

175.00

95.00

95.00

125.00

195.00

195.00

245.00

395.00

245.00

175.00

245.00

125.00

9.95

9.95

9.95

29.95

19.95

AMOUNT

1,400.00
175.00
175.00
175.00

95.00
95.00
125.00
195.00
195.00

245.00

395.00

245.00

175.00

245.00

125.00

9.95
9.95
9.95

29.95

19.95



ACTIVITY QTY

cclste 1
Math & Movement CCSS Lesson Plan Workbook - 1st
Grade (eBook)

ccls2e 1
Math & Movement CCSS Lesson Plan Workbook - 2nd
Grade (eBook)

mm3008e 1
Hop to Success with NYS Next Generation Learning

Standards - 1st Grade Math E-book OR Common Core

Version.

mm3009e 1
Hop to Success with NYS Next Generation Learning

Standards - 2nd Grade Math E-book OR Common

Core Version.

SUBTOTAL
SHIPPING
TOTAL

Accepted By Accepted Date

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700

NYC WBE - MVCERT 2017-1066
NYS WBE - 55417

RATE
19.95

19.95

39.95

39.95

AMOUNT
19.95

19.95

39.95

39.95

7,244.55
425.45

$7,670.00



